
SCHEDULE - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
summer 2025 / GTA TIER 3 (B)

May. 23, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 26, 25 - THE USUAL
SUSPECTS

- DANFORTH KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, Jun 02, 25 - ML WARRIORS - DANFORTH KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jun 19, 25 - TORONTO RAMS - DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jun 26, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS - ML WARRIORS 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, Jun 30, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS - TORONTO RAMS 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 03, 25 - ML WARRIORS - DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 10, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS - THE USUAL
SUSPECTS

9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 17, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS - TORONTO RAMS 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, Jul 21, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS - THE USUAL
SUSPECTS

7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 24, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS - ML WARRIORS 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, Jul 28, 25 - TORONTO RAMS - DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 31, 25 - THE USUAL
SUSPECTS

- DANFORTH KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena


